
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
229 
171 
133 
117 
43 
95 
46 

138 
93 
77 
63 
74 
28 

147 
112 
41 
23 
61 
85 
24 

233 
222 
121 

Name 
Josh Tynan 
William Blomberg 
Isak Hovberg 
Leo Westlin 
Tim Jansson 
William Palm 
Joel Ededahl 
Lucas Björk 
Sofia Carlsson 
Erik Holm 
Ivan Lenholm 
Linus Lundvall 
Anton Holmberg 
Lucas Brink 
Emil Pohjonen 
Christopher Wilson (D) 
Wilbur Mitterhammer 
Sixten Allinger Sandgren 
Maximilian Boström (D) 
Johan Ekroth 
Greta Rosén 
Tommy Johansson 
Alice Lindell 

Class 
Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 
37.150 
37.270 
37.457 
37.488 
37.537 
37.773 
37.925 
37.996 
38.028 
38.133 
38.189 
38.232 
38.287 
38.364 
38.488 
38.576 
38.730 
38.865 
39.072 
39.177 
39.214 
39.231 

Diff 

0.120 
0.307 
0.338 
0.387 
0.623 
0.775 
0.846 
0.878 
0.983 
1.039 
1.082 
1.137 
1.214 
1.338 
1.426 
1.580 
1.715 
1.922 
2.027 
2.064 
2.081 

Best Speed 
79,946 
79,689 
79,291 
79,225 
79,122 
78,628 
78,312 
78,166 
78,100 
77,885 
77,771 
77,684 
77,572 
77,416 
77,167 
76,991 
76,685 
76,418 
76,014 
75,810 
75,738 
75,705 

- 

In Lap 
9 
9 

10 
11 
7 

10 
6 
7 

10 
10 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 

10 
8 
7 
9 

10 
3 

10 
0 

Nat/St
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
IntC 
Nat 
Nat 

Sponsor 
Tegnelius Motor AB
Sodakart.se 

Thor Performance 

Sjöberg Racing Tea

Tegnelius Motor AB
JB Racing 
JB Racing 

Hammer Racing 

Sodakart.se 

Sodakart.se 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-08-14 08:30:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, söndag 
Senior 125 

Träning 1, gr 1 

Practice started at 8:22:30 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-14 08:20 


